RIAS B A/S

RIAS B A/S

ISIN: DKO0010125848

Overview

2024/04/19 14:18:59

Price
650.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.99% (-20.00)

DK0010125848
RIAS B

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Industry
Stock
17 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

655.00 DKK (81)
665.00 DKK (50)
645.00 DKK
650.00 DKK
645.00 DKK
670.00 DKK
649.148936 DKK
282

183,060.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010125848&ID_NOTATION=1968861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=557201e076fcffa42555fc59ac263f194497dae4e1b4df55fd62a84dc7a489a7&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e43f7a40c4fe824fe&time=1713688741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8692a1a6bd9b696c6d34ca3596d19af3a9f9efb9c28f13e72ef6ec9a893a9e2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=818f24222c8fe991f&time=1713688741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5278cfeb35421900b18d3c8e98b678eed5fa99b8411eddd9dc8d4e30d787e9d&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7645dec940812ddb7&time=1713688741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17b39a64a2bd3286a9ff4b11bbf9b9aa6a4d9bf8f45540ef24009729474405d7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a493c27c2d37d55ce&time=1713688741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69f07cf3da63f6a460c02dcbc5f8a62db325ad6bf227ea1f941e4d60239f17dc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a1a78ae18088da00&time=1713688741&tool=RSC

RIAS B A/S

Details

2024/04/19 14:18:59

Price

650.00 DKK

Difference © -2.99% (-20.00)
General attributes
ISIN DK0010125848
Symbol RIAS B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 655.00 DKK (81)
Ask (Ask size) 665.00 DKK (50)
Open 645.00 DKK
High 650.00 DKK
Low 645.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 670.00 DKK
VWAP 649.148936 DKK
Volume (pcs) 282
Trading volume 183,060.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 177
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.36% +0.78% +19.27%
Perf (abs.) +15.00 +5.00 +105.00
Beta 0.08 0.10 0.18
Volatility 36.89 38.69 48.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/04/

Copenhagen 19

London Stock 2018/05/

Exchange 17

725.00 DKK (2024/01/11
640.00 DKK (2024/03/05
725.00 DKK (2023/12/27
565.00 DKK (2023/07/03

Trading volume
(mio.)

14:18 650.00 DKK 0.18

18:04 430.00 DKK 0.00

655.00 DKK (69
651.58 DKK (51
669.63 DKK (92

)
)
)
647.37 DKK (67)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

3

2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1968861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858657

RIAS B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
RIAS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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